In accordance with &

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI Q O 2 . 7@

the Insolvency {England .
fnales) Fules 20104 Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
Inselvency Act 1986,

TUESDAY

*A7CSGWOQ*
A1

21/08/2018 #176
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number I? I—EFWF’T’?’T . = Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
@ company name in full | A&N Consulting (UK) Limited ~ bold black capitals.
u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Zafar
Surname Igbal
E Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber| Hunter House
Street | 109 Snakes Lane West
Post town |W00df0rd Green
County/Region | Essex
Postcode [ [cls| [olD[y [
. Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full ferename(s} © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @

@ Other liquidater
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Building name/number

Street

Post town
County/Region

|
|
|
I
Postcade }_ ’_'— ’_ |__ l__ ‘_ f_‘

Country

04717 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofs 88 2ToMls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date
. Liquidator’s signature | Sinatwe

Signature date

fl7 Tols Tplolls

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You da not have te give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

f Contact name

Zafar Igbal

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Lompany name

Cooper Young

Hunter House

109 Snakes Lane West

Post town

Woodford Green

County/Region

Country

|nx

Telephone

020 8498 0163

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
C¥ You have attached the required documents.
L) You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

W—IE IS—I?F,T’_,_ WG EFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has bean provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A&N Consulting (UK) Limited

on the 6 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ’Pq/"\af\ S&f\f\)\. @a’\o’\

Signed

Dated 6C [ 0¥ [ {




A&N Consulting (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 22,400.00 17,920.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,920.00

Signature @/f Date GG { 68 l(d




A&N Consulting (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,920.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,920.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
17,920.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (t¢ carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 17,920.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 17,920.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,920.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,000.00
Banks/Institutions 15,000.00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 1,000.00
HMRC - VAT 19,375.00
36,375.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (18,455.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (18,455.00)
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {18,555.00)

Signature @—"/ Date OG /Gd"( [X



1 jo | ebed

6€:G1 8102 1snbny 90 60°GH0Z 19A 108 Sdi

o ainjeubig
00'52£'9¢ Buitresot seljul ¢
00°000'L Arz 291 ‘pIoj| Hed Angmen ‘anusay uIsises z9g oo eyl  0000rD
00°000°L DNE LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY LOISNT 98Z USMOL UOISNT J00| PIE ‘saillindag g Aousajosul Sw0IsNYy @ eNUBASY INH - LOOOHD
0062€'61 DNE LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘PROY UDISNT 98T 'ISMO] LOISNT J0o|4 pig ‘saiiinoag 1 Aousajosu) swosny @ snusAay NH  0C00HD
00°000'GL adz /831 491880197 ‘Bupjueg sssuisng 9ld Yueg sAejleg 0089
3 ssalppy sweN Aoy

si0}ipasn Auedwon - g

paywi (MnN) Bunyinsuon NoY
Bunoy 1adoo)



BE'GL 810Z Isnbny 90

0102 1A 0S8 Sdi

} Jo | affeg

\\g ainjeubig

001 00'L Bujelol salyug AeupagQ L
00°000'0t 00°001L 00§ 00°L Aeupip 118 €A 'UHOMSUBWNDIY ‘BAUQ susanD Ay 8k euey vy 004H
dpn pajjen aseystad saleyg anjep
Jwy jejor dn paled 3O ON leurwonN  adA) sSsaIppy aweN Aoy

slop|oyaieys - o
pajwi (Mn) Bunnsuo) NV
Buno ) ladoon



